
WILLINGBORO PUBLIC SCHOOLS
LIST OF STUDENTS

SCHOOL/LOCATION NAME:

ACTIVITY:

DESTINATION:

DATE TO TRIP:

A copy of this list must be given to the employee (lead person) traveling with the students.

LEAD PERSON: _________________________________  PHONE NUMBER: ______________________
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EMERGENCY

CONTACT
TELEPHONE #

HOME ADDRESS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

8.1

Revised 11/17/2021



SCHOOL/LOCATION NAME:
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CONTACT
TELEPHONE #

HOME ADDRESS
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ACTIVITY:

DESTINATION:

DATE TO TRIP:

NAME OF STUDENT
EMERGENCY

CONTACT
TELEPHONE #

HOME ADDRESS
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SCHOOL / LOCATION NAME:

ACTIVITY:

DESTINATION:

DATE TO TRIP:

NAME OF STUDENT
EMERGENCY

CONTACT
TELEPHONE #

HOME ADDRESS
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SCHOOL/LOCATION NAME:

ACTIVITY:

DESTINATION:

DATE TO TRIP:

NAME OF STUDENT
EMERGENCY

CONTACT
TELEPHONE #

HOME ADDRESS
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